
Subject:  FY 2025 Freight Concept Development Program Studies Meeting Date: June 27, 2024
Location: Zoom

Name & Title Company Name 
DBE/ESBE 

Certification Phone E-Mail

James Carr TechniQuest Corporation DBE and ESBE 917-648-6090 Jcarr@tqcmail.com

Habib Ahson TechniQuest Corporation DBE and ESBE habib@tqcmail.com

Warren Michelsen Enovate Engineering 908-363-5299 wmichelsen@enovateengineering.com

Camerin Spahn Enovate Engineering cspahn@enovateengineering.com

Kenneth Derryberry Fehr and Peers K.Derryberry@fehrandpeers.com

Stephen Chiaramonte WSP 609-865-3930 s.chiaramonte@wsp.com

Michael Mastriani Jacobs 862-242-7494 michael.mastriani@jacobs.com

Christopher Iacono Colliers Engineering & Design 609-916-0557 christopher.iacono@collierseng.com

Kenneth Hausman GPI 908-287-2559 khausman@gpinet.com

Ruchi Shrivastava HDR 925-465-2844 Ruchi.Shrivastava@hdrinc.com

Louis Luglio HNTB 973-434-3293 lluglio@hntb.com

Wiley Page AtkinsRealis wiley.page@atkinsrealis.com

Sabrina Harrison AtkinsRealis Sabrina.harrison@atkinsrealis.com

Meeting RSVP/Attendance Sheet

Host: North Jersey Transportation Planning Authority
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